Flexible split core current transformer
Flexible split core current transformers based on the Rogowsky principle for the measurement of
currents from 250A to 4000A. Can be used exclusively with the Electrex Femto D4 F RS485, Exa
96 F RS485, Exa F Net , Kilo F and  Giga F QF Box series. On request can be calibrated with the
relative measuring device in order to obtain further accuracy (a K factor is provided to be inserted
on the measuring device).
The ideal solution for an easy and time saving installation of the Electrex instruments as can be
mounted rapidly on the AC load conductors and avoid to power off the circuits. Can also be used

length about 2 meters, diameter 5mm..
   Type     Code
How to order
FCTS 070-500 FLEXIBLE SPLIT CORE CURRENT
TRANSFORMER ................................................. PFCF021
FCTS 120-1000 FLEXIBLE SPLIT CORE CURRENT
TRANSFORMER ................................................. PFCF022
FCTS 200-2000 FLEXIBLE SPLIT CORE CURRENT
TRANSFORMER ................................................. PFCF023
FCTS 280-4000 FLEXIBLE SPLIT CORE CURRENT
TRANSFORMER ................................................. PFCF024
Subject to modification without prior notice
Data sheet FCTS Flexible Split CT 2019 02 20-ENG
 Electrex is a brand of Akse srl
 Via Aldo Moro, 39 - 42124 Reggio Emilia (RE) - Italy